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first_name
Max
GEORGIOS
Justus

Filip

JUAN CAMILO
Georgios
Stefano
PETROL
SERHII
MUHAMMAD
MATTHEO
RUBEN
Tommaso
Mihael
Oleksandr
MARTINO
FABIO
Daniel

lucas

Tom

Jan
Evaggelos - Savvas
Kamil

Denys
WOLFGANG
ALEX

Akos
LORENZO
MatAj
RenA©
Tobias

fabio
Giuseppe
Luca

Marvin

lastname

Poschart
KALTSOUKALAS
MA{[rstedt

Strikinac
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
Panagiotidis

Figini

APOSTLE KAMBEY
SMISHCHENKO

AMIRULLAH AL FARI:

BAGLIO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
Turetta

A estak
Sushchenko
GABRIELLI
BIANCALANA
Cimburek
FIGARO
Beske
Krnjak
Nikolaidis
Pietras
Duganov
LEROY
LORENZON
Meszaros
POPPI
NovotnAYs
VaAjA-Aek
Fabriz
casiraghi
Fusto
Milazzo
Lopez

FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2023
LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 17,18,19 March 2023

year
1994
2005
2001
1993
1996
2001
1987
1986
2000
2004
2001
2005
2005
2002
2005
2004
2005
2004
1998
2004
2002
2005
2005
2006
1986
2003
2004
2000
2004
2001
2003
2000
2000
2000
2001
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SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - Finswimming
PERISTERI DOLPHINS S.C

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - Finswimming
RK Geronimo

CLUB DEPORTIVO BARRACUDAS DEL VALLE

Kolimvitikos Omilos Kalamarias
Fiamme Oro Roma

INDONESIA SUBAQUATIC SPORT ASSOCIATION
UKRFOO - Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a
INDONESIA SUBAQUATIC SPORT ASSOCIATION

PAYS AIX NATATION

CLUB NATACION RED MAR TOP TEN
ASD GAO BRINELLA

RonilaAki klub A oderica Koprivnica
Aqualeader

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
DDS CAMAIORE APD

KP Pardubice

Spondyle Club Antibes

Berliner TSC

RK Geronimo

Kolimvitikos Omilos Kalamarias
DELFINEK CHODZIEA»

Aqualeader

PAYS AIX NATATION
CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE
Debreceni BA°VAirklub

ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA
Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor

SKORPEN PA™erov - potAjpA>AskAYz klub
Tauchclub Heilbronn

Nps Milan

USS Dario Gonzatti

Nps Milan

TC Marzahn e.V.

CMAS

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE E NUOTO PINNATO

country dist
GER 100
GRE 100
GER 100
CRO 100
COL 100
GRE 100
ITA 100
INA 100
UKR 100
INA 100
FRA 100
ESP 100
ITA 100
CRO 100
UKR 100
ITA 100
ITA 100
CZE 100
FRA 100
GER 100
CRO 100
GRE 100
POL 100
UKR 100
FRA 100
ITA 100
HUN 100
ITA 100
CZE 100
CZE 100
GER 100
ITA 100
ITA 100
ITA 100
GER 100

style
SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

Sub. Time
00:34.70
00:35.09
00:35.40
00:34.59
00:35.99
00:37.06
00:36.15
00:37.50
00:37.77
00:37.88
00:37.90
00:38.23
00:37.79
00:38.90
00:39.22
00:38.08
00:39.71
00:38.36
00:39.14
00:41.34
00:40.80
00:42.52
00:39.70
00:40.99
00:41.20
00:39.00
00:39.58
00:40.10
00:41.40
00:42.39
00:43.41
00:42.00
00:42.00
00:42.00
00:42.89

TIME

0.34,25
0.34,81
0.35,22
0.35,30
0.35,45
0.35,90
0.36,77
0.37,33
0.37,38
0.38,48
0.38,63
0.38,65
0.38,86
0.39,02
0.39,16
0.39,77
0.39,82
0.40,54
0.40,70
0.40,78
0.41,01
0.41,02
0.41,31
0.41,38
0.41,49
0.41,49
0.41,61
0.41,67
0.42,31
0.42,71
0.42,93
0.43,00
0.43,03
0.43,07
0.43,31

POINT out_of race
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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36

38
39
40

Zsigmond

Marco

DuAjan

Jan

Kevin
FRANCESCO
DIO NOVANDRA
OLEKSANDR
IOANNIS
mohammad
JUAN FERNANDO
tommaso

JUAN DAVID
Borna

Szilvay
Biasutto
MiAjjak
Kveton
Kwauka

DE GIOVANNI
WIBAWA
KUZMENKO
ILIOPOULOS
abdallah
OCAMPO LOZADA
crisci

DUQUE JIMENEZ
Misura

2003
2003
1994
2003
2005
2000
1996
2005
2004
2004
1994
2000

1990
2003
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Amphora BA°VAjr Klub

AQUAREA VICENZA ASSOCIAZ. SPORTIVA DILETT.

KA P DelfA-n Atilina

KP Pardubice

TC Marzahn e.V.

ONDANOMALA ASD

INDONESIA SUBAQUATIC SPORT ASSOCIATION
UKRFOO - Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a
KOP GLAFKOS

prince hamza club for youth

CLUB DEPORTIVO BARRACUDAS DEL VALLE

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

CLUB DEPORTIVO BARRACUDAS DEL VALLE
RK Geronimo

HUN
ITA
SVK
CZE
GER
ITA
INA
UKR
GRE
JOR
COL
ITA

COL
CRO

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF

SF
SF

00:44.08
00:44.32
00:42.90
00:44.72
00:44.58
00:45.45
00:37.62
00:37.68
00:39.88
00:38.20
00:36.00
00:36.06

00:36.00
00:42.81

0.43,32
0.43,77
0.43,78
0.45,42
0.45,86
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0.36,14
0.44,41
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